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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
L [mm]
Rodzaj

Typ

Opis

17-05-2024

441.22

22.00

319.00

chromowane satynowane
oczkowo-ptaskie diugie

metryczne

1 for Industrial and

remove rounded

SYMBOL: 441.22

44122 - Long combination wrench, 22 mm

* Size: 22 mm
+ Length: 319 mm

U WARRANTY: LIFETIME WARRANTY

92,3] zt (tax excl.)

(113,54 zt (tax incl.))

MANUFACTURER: Facom

EAN: 3662424111464

=D FARCOM

https://facom.com.pl/en/32078-44122-long-combination-wrench-22-mm.html
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